
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 25.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 24.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 23.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 22.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 21.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 20.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 19.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 18.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 17.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 16.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 14.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 13.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 12.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 11.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 10.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 9.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 8.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 7.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 6.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 5.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 4.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 3.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 2.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1.00

Total Points 328.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522503850154&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522604513454&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522940057789&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622321&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719282001686079691


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $129.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $122.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $92.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $91.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie $80.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $74.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $55.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $50.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse $42.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $42.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $30.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val $30.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $25.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $25.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $24.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $24.00

Total Purse $935.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522503850154&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622321&round_id=3719282001686079691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719282001686079691


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $24.00 Birdie on 10

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1 $24.00 Par on 17

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $24.00 Par on 2

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $24.00 Birdie on 3

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $24.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4503284178195884507
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450252615494064
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450252615494065
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450252615494062
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450252581939622
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450252581939627


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1 $42.00 Birdie on 18

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $42.00 Birdie on 17

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $42.00 Eagle on 10

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 1 $42.00 Eagle on 3

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $42.00 Eagle on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00Total Purse Allocated: $210.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4503284187859560924
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450290934655412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450290934655418
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450291001764294
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450290934655415
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450291001764293


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie -4 68 25.00

2 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -3 69 24.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -2 70 23.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich -2 70 22.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -1 71 21.00

6 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +1 73 20.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +2 74 19.00

8 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +2 74 18.00

9 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +4 76 17.00

10 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +4 76 16.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +4 76 15.00

12 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +4 76 14.00

13 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert +5 77 13.00

14 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +7 79 12.00

15 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +7 79 11.00

16 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +8 80 10.00

17 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +9 81 9.00

18 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +10 82 8.00

19 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark +10 82 7.00

20 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +11 83 6.00

21 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +11 83 5.00

22 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +12 84 4.00

23 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles +12 84 3.00

24 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +12 84 2.00

25 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +15 87 1.00

26 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +17 89 1.00

27 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +19 91 1.00

28 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +23 95 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 328.00Total Points Allocated: 328.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4503284199435839965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802569
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802571
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802567
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357017
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802570
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802578
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357018
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357013
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802574
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802572
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802568
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357019
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357015
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802577
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357011
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802575
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357016
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802573
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357012
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349621357014
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600450349587802576


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 84 -2 70 $80.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 86 +2 74 $50.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 90 +2 74 $30.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 91 +4 76 $0.00

5 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 91 +7 79 $0.00

6 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 88 +10 82 $0.00

7 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 100 +12 84 $0.00

8 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 94 +15 87 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 91 -3 69 $80.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 94 -2 70 $50.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 91 -1 71 $30.00

4 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 102 +5 77 $0.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 100 +7 79 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 102 +8 80 $0.00

7 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 102 +10 82 $0.00

8 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 109 +11 83 $0.00

9 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 105 +11 83 $0.00

10 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 110 +12 84 $0.00

11 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 109 +12 84 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 101 -4 68 $80.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 103 +1 73 $50.00

3 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 107 +4 76 $30.00

4 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 112 +4 76 $0.00

5 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 106 +4 76 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 113 +9 81 $0.00

7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 125 +17 89 $0.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4503284229131512287
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465242417663
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526021
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526019
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526018
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526016
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526025
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526027
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080470
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526023
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526017
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526026
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526022
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080472


8 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 127 +19 91 $0.00

9 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 131 +23 95 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465343080462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4600460465309526024


CTP / LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Hawkins, George $25.00 CTP #11

None Porter, Derek $25.00 CTP #15

None Suber, Donald $25.00 CTP #3

None Dillard, Scott $25.00 CTP #5

None Anderson, John $25.00 Long Drive #10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Pearland GC at Country Place LeaderboardPearland GC at Country Place Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4503284159539620314
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